www.prolabs.com  1
AOC-Q-Q-100G-XM-C
Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, Up to
7m)
Features
• QSFP28 MSA compliant
• Four independent full-duplex channels
• Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

850NM, UP TO 7M
www.prolabs.com  2
Order Information
Part Number Description
AOC-Q-Q-100G-2M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 2m)
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 3m)
AOC-Q-Q-100G-4M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 4m)
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 5m)
AOC-Q-Q-100G-6M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 6m)
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M-C Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 100GBase-AOC QSFP28 Active Optical Cable
(850nm, MMF, 7m)
AOC Block Diagram
www.prolabs.com  3
Absolute Maximum Ratings